Samples available, contact your Concordance account manager today!
Contact your Concordance Account Manager to learn
about our newly expanded portfolio with hundreds
of SKUs to serve the entire continuum of care!
Baby Products  • Custom  Kits  • Diagnostic
Exam Gloves  • Exam Room Supplies  • Incontinence
Laboratory  • Mobility Products  • O.R. Products
Patient Apparel  • Patient Care  • Personal Care
Personal Protection  Equipment  • Specialty Bags
Specimen Bags  • Therapy  • Wound Care
Ordering Information
 Item# HCS # Description  UOM
 HCS1503-2     254584  Brief, Mesh, XXLarge, up to 74" waist, Purple Band                                         2/Pk
 HCS1503-5     254585  Brief, Mesh, XXLarge , up to 74" waist, Purple Band                                        5/Pk
 HCS1503-50     254587 Brief, Mesh, XXLarge , up to 74" waist, Purple Band                                        50/Cs
 HCS1503-300     254588 Brief, Mesh, XXLarge , up to 74" waist, Purple Band                                        300/Cs
 HCS1504-100     254589 Brief, Mesh, 3XLarge , up to 82" waist, Blue Band                                            100/Cs
 HCS1505-2     254590 Brief, Mesh, 4XLarge , up to 86" waist, White Band                                          2/Pk
CONCORDANCE
Sourcing Solutions
04
02
20
24